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GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA,
A.M.B.S.MAHAVIDYALAYA,
AMARPUR, GOMATI, TRIPURA.

Date...Q.?.T/;.ll.Z../j ¥
Subject: - Revised Schedule for the B.A. TDP/TDPH, 1%, 3" and 5th Semester final
Examination 2019.
In cancellation with earlier routine notified dated 16/09/2019 the revised examination
of 1%",3%°,& 5™ SEMESTER of three year degree(General & Honours) programme Examination
2019 dates are notified here under for information of all concerned.

REVISED PROGRAMME OF 1°7, 3R & 5™ SEMESTER OF TDP/TDPH EXAMINATION -2019

Date Day Subjects / papers

Morning After Noon

(10:00 AM. To 1:00 PM.) (2:00 PM. To 5: 00 PM.)
02-12-2019 | Monday Honours -V, Paper- V English - 1, (Pass)
03-12-2019 | Tuesday Honours - 1, Paper - Il
04-12-2019 | Wednesday Honours — |, Paper - |
05-12-2019 | Thursday Honours -V, Paper - VI Bengali — llI, (Pass)
06-12-2019 | Friday Political Science-V, (Pass) Education - I, (Pass)
07-12-2019 | Saturday History -V, (Pass) Philosophy - |, (Pass)
09-12-2019 | Monday Bengali -V, (Pass) Political Science — I, (Pass)
10/12/2019 | Tuesday English — V, (Pass) Sanskrit-I{Pass) Philosophy - lll, (Pass)
11/12/2019 | Wednesday | Political Science — IlI, (Pass) Sanskrit - V,(Pass)

Bengali-1 (Pass)

12/12/2019 | Thursday History -1, Philosophy-V,)
13/12/2019 | Friday History-lil,(Pass) Education-V (Pass)
16/12/2019 | Monday Foundation-V, (Public Administration)
17/12/2019 | Tuesday Foundation-lll, (Environmental

Studies)
18/12/2019 | Wednesday | Foundation- I, {English)
19/12/2019 | Thursday Education-lll, (Pass)
20/12/2019 | Friday Kokborok-lil, (Pass)
21/12/2019 | Saturday Kokborpk-I. (Pass)
23/12/2019 | Monday Sanskrit-ill,(pass)
26/12/2019 | Thursday Kokborak-V. (Pass)
27/12/2019 | Friday English-lli(pass)
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